


OU RNAL OF MECHANICS A-NO MEMS 
VOlUME 6 NUMBER 1 JANUARY-JUNE 2014 

CONTENTS 

Piezoelectric Layers Application to Control of Pull-In Voltage and 
Natural Frequency of an Electrostatically Actuated Microplate 

Air Cavity Hexagonal Capacitance Micromachined 
Ultrasonic Transducer 

Morphology Transition of a Liquid Bridge Confined between two 
Parallel Plates: An Axisymmetrical Model 

Expansion Angle's Impact on the Lift to Drag Ratio of 
the Cone- Derived Wave Rider 

The Damage Mechanics Analysis Method for Metallic 
Material Corrosion Fatigue Problem 

Numerical Simulation of Pulsating Flow in Three-Dimensional 
S-Artery with Tapered Angle 

Numerical Investigation on Nanoindentation Response of Multilayer 
thin Films on a Hard Substrate 

Ghader Rezazadeh 
Soheil Talebian, Hadi Yagubizade & 

Yashar Alizadeh 

Shailendra Kumar Tiwari 
Kunal K. Trivedi 

B. S. Satyanarayana & 
A. Goaplkrishna Pai 

lianlin Liu 

Zhen-qing Wang. Cui-e Zhang 
Kou-an Hao & Hong-qing Lv 

Quanan Shen & 
Weiping Hll 

Rui Ding, Xiaoping Chen 
Qing Wang & Yong Zhan 

W G liang & C. Yan 

1-12 

13-19 

21-29 

31-37 

39-45 

47-54 

55-64 


