

JOURNAL OF MECHANICS AND MEMS



JOURNAL OF MECHANICS AND MEMS

VOLUME 6 NUMBER 1 JANUARY-JUNE 2014

CONTENTS

thin Films on a Hard Substrate

1.	Piezoelectric Layers Application to Control of Pull-In Voltage and Natural Frequency of an Electrostatically Actuated Microplate	Ghader Rezazadeh Soheil Talebian, Hadi Yagubizade & Yashar Alizadeh	1-12
2.	Air Cavity Hexagonal Capacitance Micromachined Ultrasonic Transducer	Shailendra Kumar Tiwari Kunal K. Trivedi B. S. Satyanarayana & A. Goaplkrishna Pai	13-19
3.	Morphology Transition of a Liquid Bridge Confined between two Parallel Plates: An Axisymmetrical Model	Jianlin Liu	21-29
4.	Expansion Angle's Impact on the Lift to Drag Ratio of the Cone- Derived Wave Rider	Zhen-qing Wang, Cui-e Zhang Kou-an Hao & Hong-qing Lv	31-37
5.	The Damage Mechanics Analysis Method for Metallic Material Corrosion Fatigue Problem	Quanan Shen & Weiping Hu	39-45
6.	Numerical Simulation of Pulsating Flow in Three-Dimensional S-Artery with Tapered Angle	Rui Ding, Xiaoping Chen Qing Wang & Yong Zhan	47-54
7.	Numerical Investigation on Nanoindentation Response of Multilayer	W. G. Jiang & C. Yan	55-64